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ANEXO 19. COMPETENCIAS Y CAPACIDADES ASOCIADAS A LAS
TAREAS DE LA UNIDAD DIDACTICA

Tarea escalera

Capacidad Competencias
LS TIC PR R M
1 X
17 X
3.1 X
4 X
7 X
11 X
12 X
14.1 X X

Tarea caracteristicas

Capacidad Competencias

LS TIC PR R M
9 X
10 X
12 X
14.1 X X
33 X

35 X
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Tarea canicas

Capacidad Competencias
LS TIC R

1 X

7 X

7.1 X

8 X

14 X X

17 X

12

33 X

35 X

Tarea altura del Farol

Capacidad Competencias

LS TIC PR R

1 X

12.1

14 X X
17 X

33 X

35 X




